 Rev. V1023
www.sciolux.com  1
BALAM-LX module based on the technology of the
CREE LEDs, J Series XT & XP family, give us exceptional
efficiency at a competitive cost, breaking the barriers
between medium and high-power technology.
This product is compatible with Strada 2x6 and HB
2x6 secondary optics (sold separately); Secondary optics
offers different distribution patterns, which will give us
additional benefits to be able to develop different
applications more efficiently, with excellent reliability
and precision.
FEATURES
BALAM 3535
Family
ORDER CODE
    BALAM - LE – 2150 - 7 50 - 36 - XX
APPLICATIONS
• Streetlight • Sports luminaire • High Bay Luminaire  • Reflector
VOLTAGE
36 = 36V
CCT
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
7 = IRC ≥ 70
8 = IRC ≥ 80
9 = IRC ≥ 90
TYPICAL FLUX
NOT: 5250 = 5250 lm
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
Null = No special
feature.
LED CLASS
P = P CLASS
K = K CLASS
FAMILY
• Rectangular module 14.66cm x 4.5cm (5.7716in x
1.7716in).
• PCB Aluminum 2wmk.
• Compact system compatible with different
secondary optics of the LEDIL and KHATOD brands.
• Connectors compatible with 26 to 22AWG cables.
• Cable stripping length from .4cm to .55cm
• High projections of L90 and L70 service life, even in
situations of thermal stress.
 Rev. V1023
www.sciolux.com  2
Order Code Color If Nom.
(mA)
If Max.
(mA)
Vf Nom.
(V)
PWL
(nm)
BALAM-LG-666mW-RB-36 Royal Blue 350 2000 33.48 450
BALAM LE— Nominal conditions (Tsp = 25°C), Maximum conditions (Tsp = 65°C), CRI 70
ORDER CODE CCT CRI
36V@350mA 36V@1600mA
Min. Flux
(lm)
Nom.
Flux (lm)
Nom. Efficacy
(LPW)
Nom. Power
(W)
Max. Flux
(lm)
Max. Power (W)
BALAM-LE-2150-750-36 5000K 70 2,035 2,188 183 12 6,506 55.9
BALAM-LE-2150-740-36 4000K 70 2,035 2,188 183 12 6,506 55.9
BALAM-LE-2050-730-36 3000K 70 1,935 2,081 174 12 6,189 55.9
BALAM-LG — Nominal conditions (Tsp = 25°C), Maximum conditions (Tsp = 65°C), CRI 70
ORDER CODE CCT CRI
36V@350mA 36V@2000mA
Min. Flux
(lm)
Nom. Flux
(lm)
Nom. Efficacy
(LPW)
Nom. Power
(W)
Max. Flux
(lm)
Max. Power (W)
BALAM-LG-2450-750-36 5000K 70 2,327 2,494 214 11.7 9,451 73.1
BALAM-LG-2450-740-36 4000K 70 2,327 2,494 214 11.7 9,451 73.1
BALAM-LG-2250-730-36 3000K 70 2,129 2,281 196 11.7 9,031 73.1
BALAM-LG-1800-722-36 2200K 70 1,726 1.849 159 11.7 7,298 73.1
BALAM-LG-1600-718-36 1800K 70 1,515 1,623 139 11.7 6,405 73.1
Family
If Nom.
(mA)
If Max.